
Promark Territory Map
SHI Sales Team
Team Alias: SHI@Promarktech.com

Pete Vartabedian
National Account Manager
Direct Line: 703.362.6834
PeterV@promarktech.com

Danny Marmol
Solutions Architect
Direct Line: 908.967.7404
DannyM@promarktech.com

CDW Team
Team Alias:
CDW@promarktech.com

Brian Gomez
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 312.505.2025
BrianG@promarktech.com

Wanda Lacey
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8036
WandaL@promarktech.com

Je� Palmer
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 410.724.8884
Je�P@promarktech.com

Grant Coberth
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8051
GrantC@promarktech.com

Bob Plant
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 410.724.8896
BobP@promarktech.com

Michael Thomasulo
Regional Account Manager
MichaelT@promarktech.com

Promark Brand Manager

Thad Ashley
Direct Line: 410.724.8885
ThadA@promarktech.com

Vendor Business 

Je� Brown
President/GM
Direct Line: 716.573.7503
Je�B@promarktech.com

Owen Alexander
Direct Line: 410.724.8883
OwenA@promarktech.com

Rachele Fattaruso
Direct Line: 315.391.8257
RacheleF@promarktech.com

Aviram Cohen
Strategic Alliance 
Direct Line: 240.280.8068
AviramC@promarktech.com
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California/Nevada
Team Alias:
west@promarktech.com

Tom Hempler
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 702.203.2791
TomH@promarktech.com

Ron Crise
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8057
RonC@promarktech.com

West
Team Alias:
west@promarktech.com

Andrew Grimm
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8031
AndrewG@promarktech.com

Heather Woodard
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8046
HeatherW@promarktech.com

Central
Team Alias:
central@promarktech.com

Jon Bowman
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 813.728.9218
JonB@promarktech.com

Je� Anderson
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.6750
Je�A@promarktech.com

Southeast
Team Alias:
southeast@promarktech.com

Chewy Patel
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 978.430.5860
ChirayuP@promarktech.com

Ryan Parks
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8045
RyanP@promarktech.com

Tola
Team Alias:
tola@promarktech.com

Zach Murez
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 214.498.6750
ZachM@promarktech.com

Stephanie Hu�man
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8041
StephanieH@promarktech.com

Mid- Atlantic
Team Alias:
midatlantic@promarktech.com

Troy Richards
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 301.726.4925
TroyR@promarktech.com

Dan Velich
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 410.724.8887
DanielV@promarktech.com

New England
Team Alias:
northeast@promarktech.com

Je� Houle
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 781.864.0300
Je�H@promarktech.com

Scott King
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8055
ScottK@promarktech.com

Northeast
Team Alias:
east@promarktech.com

Pete Vartabedian
Regional Sales Manager
Direct Line: 703.362.6834
PeterV@promarktech.com

Suzanne Harrington
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8067
SuzanneH@promarktech.com

Dale McDaniel
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8059
DaleM@promarktech.com

Kenny Belmont
Regional Account Manager
KennyB@promarktech.com

Holly Pecyna
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 716.633.3600 x66358
HollyP@promarktech.com

GSA
Team Alias:
GSA@promarktech.com

Mary Susa
Sr. Program Manager
Direct Line: 800.634.0255 X31037
MaryS@promarktech.com

Britteny Collins
Support Representative
Direct Line: 800.280.8030 X31072
BrittenyC@promarktech.com

Zones Team

Bill Swenson
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 503.625.6084
BillS@promarktech.com

Heather Woodard
Regional Account Manager
Direct Line: 240.280.8046
HeatherW@promarktech.com

Promark Professional Services

Matt Roberts
Direct Line: 240.291.7330
MattR@promarktech.com

Kevin Goodrich
Direct Line:  410.302.8250
KevinG@promarktech.com

Orie Mathews
Direct Line: 214.315.9500
OrieM@promarktech.com


